
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
424 
401 
446 
520 
501 
420 
569 
423 
582 
583 
572 
575 
511 
574 

505 

Name 
Sean  Babington 
Piers Pakenham-Walsh 
Emanuele Pagani 
Oliver George 
Maurits Knopjes 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Kevin Day 
Rami Azzam 
Jonathan Mowatt 
Fadi El Aswad 
Leonardo Di Stefano 
Keba Keinde (N) 
Anthony Hogg 
Andrew Fuller 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
12:05.935 
12:06.963 
12:10.300 
12:10.460 
12:11.557 
12:12.886 
12:17.396 
12:17.448 
12:23.130 
12:36.872 
12:56.756 
12:57.353 
10:11.781 
10:12.917 

Diff 

1.028 
4.365 
4.525 
5.622 
6.951 

11.461 
11.513 
17.195 
30.937 
50.821 
51.418 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.028 
3.337 
0.160 
1.097 
1.329 
4.510 
0.052 
5.682 

13.742 
19.884 

0.597 
2 Laps 
1.136 

Best Tm 
1:05.292 
1:05.401 
1:05.770 
1:05.579 
1:05.794 
1:05.802 
1:06.215 
1:06.123 
1:06.387 
1:07.659 
1:09.206 
1:08.752 
1:06.613 
1:06.566 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
9 
3 
7 
2 
3 
7 

0 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

7 
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Margin of Victory 

1.028 

Avg. Speed 

79.445 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.292 

Best Speed 

88.329 

Best Lap by 

424 - Sean  Babington 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 5 

Pre Final DD2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:18:38 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/12/2014 03:05 PM 
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